
Millfields Children’s Centre Closure Dates 2023 - 2024
We are closed on the following dates:

21 August - 8 September 2023. 14 September (training)

Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October 2023 (Half term break)

Thursday 21 December - Tuesday 2 January 2023 - 2024 (Christmas break)

Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 2024 (Half-term break)

Monday 19 February - Friday 23 February (Training)

Friday 29 March - Friday 12 April 2024 (Easter Holiday)

Monday 6 May 2024 (Bank Holiday)

Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 (Half-term break)

Friday 19 July - term ends


